Zona (A)
Cognome

Trigiante
Totti
Fratti
Nori
Vecchi
Bagnoli
Cantoni
Gallingani
Leporati
Picollo

Zona (A)
Cognome
Bertozzi

Nasi
Marangon

Manganiello

Bertolini
Paolini
Chilelli
Violi
Manferdini
Ferrari

Zona (A)
Cognome

Puglia
Arofali
Cavalli
Ferrarini
Borghesi
Mazzarella
Grisenti
Cottafava
Adorni
Riva

A
Nome

Lorenzo
Leo
Davide
Ivan
Wainer
Enrico
Andrea
Maurizio
Luca
Giampaolo

B
Nome

Giacomo
Massimo
Stefano
Simone
Giuliano
Marco
Francesco
Andrea
Alan

Enzo

C
Nome

Cristian
Giorgio
Giancarlo
Luciano
Luca
Stefano
Giovanni
Mauro
Stefano
Eros

Codice

RE0002022
RE0004025
RE0023018
RE0021022
RE0011018
RE0026023
RE0012003
RE0001002
RE0023039
RE0016017

Codice

RE0026002
RE0021021
RE0001025
RE0029028
RE0016003
RE0004009
RE0023030
RE0004008
RE0023044
RE0012011

Codice

RE0012038
RE0024001
RE0026008
RE0012013
RE0023010
RE0001048
RE0025025
RE0004013
RE0002001
RE0004034
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Zona (A)
Cognome

Bonetti
Zanni
Maggiore
Sesler
Maestri
Davoli
Salvarani
Scaltriti
Damiani

Cappelletti

Zona (A)
Cognome

Bertani
Peccenini
Reggiani
Seghizzi
Ferrari
Pioli
Garuti
Vezzani
Davolio
Incerti

Zona (A)
Cognome

Farella
Bortesi
Venturelli
Sassi
Villazzi
Bonacini
Sghedoni
Frignani
De Paolis
Giavelli

Zona (A)

Cognome

D
Nome

Marco
Alberto
Lorenzo
Vittorio
Ercole
Lello
Verter
Orlando
Valerio
Roberto

E
Nome

Luca
Claudio
Ermes
Davide
Giorgio
Lauro
Denos
Athos
Claudio
Emer

F
Nome

Bruno
Dino
Manuel
Alex
Daniele
Felice
Tiziano
Alan
David
Giuseppe

G

Nome

Codice

RE0023008
RE0029020
RE0023022
RE0026022
RE0012018
RE0004015
RE0021028
RE0004036
RE0016011
REO001011

Codice

RE0023038
RE0016016
RE0012032
RE0029029
RE0004017
RE0023027
RE0004020
RE0012042
RE0018001
RE0021032

Codice

RE0016021
RE0012006
RE0004047
RE0023035
RE0002024
RE0021004
RE0004039
RE0023032
RE0001015
RE0026018

Codice
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(*) (6)
(*) (6)
(*) (6)
(*) (6)
(*) (6)
(*) (6)
(*) (6)
(*) (6)
(*) (6)
(*) (6)
(Sq)

(*) (6)
(*) (6)
(*) (6)
(*) (6)
(*) (6)
(Sq)

(*) O
(*) O
(*) O
(*) O
(*) O
(*) O
(*) O
(*) O
(*) O
(*) O

Rosati Luigi RE0012035
Guerrini Luca RE0001026
Vanzini Gianluca RE0004043
Pantaleoni Rossano RE0016029
Formentini Fiorenzo RE0004049
Folloni Afro RE0026013
Colarusso Thomas RE0023031
Pellati Igor REQ0020045
D'anzica Emiddio RE0021009
Ricchi Francesco RE0002021
Zona (A) H

Cognome Nome Codice
Gastaldi Pierluigi RE0002028
Negri Silvano RE0004031
Ruggiero Salvatore RE0024007
Bertani Ermanno RE0004004
Dall'aglio Eler RE0026010
Zona (A) I

Cognome Nome Codice
Lodesani Stefano RE0004028
Algeri Graziano RE0026006
Monari Brenno RE0023040
Miracola Lorenzo RE0001034
Simonini Medardo RE0021029
Bernazzali Massimo RE0023037
Zanichelli Adolfo RE0002025
Bertocchi Ivan RE0016005
Annigoni Massimiliano RE0012015
Colasante Claudio RE0004012
| Totale Concorrenti (Sg. + Ind.) 85

| Totale Squadre = 0

| Individuali = 85

| Totale Soc. Inscr. = 14

Pag.

3



